WEBINAR

ON

"THE LONAR CRATER"

Amrut Sevabhavi Sanstha Parbhani's

LATE KU. DURGA K. BANMERU SCIENCE COLLEGE, LONAR, DIST. BULDHANA-443302

ORGANIZED

NATIONAL LEVEL WEBINAR
ON "THE LONAR CRATER"

27/06/2020

WEBINAR SCHEDULE

11.00 am –Virtual felicitation University song.

11.05 am Key note Address-Dr. Prakash K. Banmeru, Principal Convener 11.10 am- Introduction of resource person- 1st

11.15 am- Dr. Atul V. Maldhure, Scientist. NEERI ,Nagpur.

12.00 noon, Dr. Milind Vitthal Gaikwad H.O.D.

1.00 pm- Vote of Thanks- Mr. Saurabh P. Gaikwad

1.05 pm National Anthem



PATRON- DR.KESHAV TUPE, JOINT DIRECTOR AMRAVATI DIVISION

CHIEF GUEST
SAU.USHA T . GOLE, PRESIDENT,
A.S.S,PARBHANI.

INAGURATOR ANTOSH K. BANMERU ,SECRETARY, A S S,PARBHANI.

PRESIDENT
DR. PRAKASH K. BANMERU
PRINCIPAL/CONVENER,

RESOURCE PERSONS

DR. ATUL V. MALDHURE, SCIENTIST
WATER TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT DIVISION
CSIR-NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING RESEARCH
INSTITUTE
A CONSTITUENT LABORATORY OF CSIR, NAGPUR

WELL COME TO ALL

Amrut Sevabhavi Sanstha Parbhani's

LATE KU. DURGA K. BANMERU SCIENCE COLLEGE, LONAR,



DIST. BULDHANA-443302

(UGC 2F 12B and affiliated to Sant Gadgebaba Amravati University Amravati)



DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

ORGANIZED

NATIONAL LEVEL WEBINAR ON "THE LONAR CRATER"



CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

DR. ATUL V. MALDHURE, Scientist

WATER TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT DIVISION, CSIR-NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING RESEARCH INSTITUTE, A CONSTITUENT LABORATORY OF CSIR, NAGPUR

Department of Zoology, Late Ku. Durga K. Banmeru Science College Lonar, Dist.Buldhana, we are so glad to Appreciate your presence as Chief Resource Person for Webinar on "**THE LONAR CRATER**", Dated -27/06/2020.

Widey

Dr..Milind Vitthal Gaikwad Organizing Secretary ALT.

Dr. Praksh K. Banmeru Principal/Convener





Amrut Sevabhavi Sanstha Parbhani's

Late Ku. Durga K. Banmeru Science College, Lonar, Dist. Buldhana-443302

UGC 2F 12B and affiliated to Sant Gadgebaba Amrawati University Amrawati

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

ORGANIZED

NATIONAL LEVEL WEBINAR ON "THE LONAR CRATER"

Webinar is on Zoom App:

For Registration Click Here https://forms.gle/QzPK1BJ78g9bcDG78

Sau. Usha T. Gole, President, A.S.S, Parbhani.

27/06/2020

Patron- Dr.Keshav Tupe,

Joint Director Amravati Division

Chief Guest

Inagurator

Dr, Santosh K. Banmeru , Secretary, A S S, Parbhani.

Dr. Prakash K. Banmeru

Principal/Convener,



RESOURCE PERSONS

DR. ATUL V. MALDHURE, Scientist

WATER TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT DIVISION
CSIR-NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING RESEARCH INSTITUTE

A CONSTITUENT LABORATORY OF CSIR, NAGPUR

DR. ATUL V. MALDHURE, Scientist

Dr.Milind Vitthal Gaikwad, UGC-SRF

Assist.Prof.& Head, Department of Zoology Late .Ku Durga K. Banmeru Science College Lonar Dist. Buldhana,443302

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

Mr. K.K.Wavhal, Dr.S.B.Borul, Dr. M.R. Bhise

Mr.S.S.Shaikh, Mr. J.R.Dange , Dr.M. Thombal, Mr. S.P.Gaikwad. Mr.Ram Devhade, Mr. S.V. Kayande, Mr. M. Awasarmol, Dr. Varsha R. Mishra

Join Whatsapp Group: https://chat.whatsapp.com/Excc1hWjS2rK4Bt5WwDvO1

Follow this link to join my WhatsApp group: https://chat.whatsapp.com/EFcOqqJsWip2rxeKi7RiPz Follow this link to join my WhatsApp group: https://chat.whatsapp.com/IVI5hDjizwl262th6in3UF

Dr.M.V. Gaikwad

Dr. Prakash K. Banmeru

Organizer Secretary, No: 9850236967

Principal/Convener, No. 8554991777

Late Ku.Durga K . Banmeru Science College Lonar Dist. Buldhana-443302,